
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

DARLEY CUP CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 88 David CARSON 59.86 7 90.21KawasakiDC 7

2 17 Mark GOODINGS 1:01.12 8 88.35Yamaha R6DC 9

3 81 Adam GREEN 1:01.54 9 87.75Yamaha DC 11

4 2 Matthew ROSTRON 1:02.17 7 86.86Kawasaki 600DC 8

5 620 Stephen ENGLAND 1:03.66 9 84.83Kawasaki ZXR 636DC 11

6 73 Lee WHITEHOUSE 1:03.87 6 84.55Yamaha R6DC 11

7 61 Patrick LORD 1:04.10 5 84.24KawasakiDC 9

8 10 Dave GLOSSOP 1:04.24 10 84.06BMW F900RDC 11

9 82 Nick CLARE 1:05.07 5 82.99Honda CBR600 F4DC 11

10 35 Scott WHITEHOUSE 1:05.15 9 82.89Triumph Daytona 675RDC 11

11 29 Garry BROUGHTON 1:05.68 8 82.22Kawasaki DC 11

12 41 Daniel NURRISH 1:06.93 9 80.68Yamaha R6DC 9

13 142 Robin NEWBOLD 1:09.05 3 78.20Honda CBR600FDC 4

14 163 Wayne COCKAYNE 1:09.23 10 78.00Kawasaki ER 650DC 10

15 267 Lloyd WILKINSON 1:09.66 5 77.52YamahaDC 8

16 11 Joe LORD 1:10.48 6 76.62Yamaha R6DC 10

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:32  21 May 2023Start Time : 10:15



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

FORMULA 600 CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 88 David CARSON 59.86 7 90.21KawasakiF6 7

2 17 Mark GOODINGS 1:01.12 8 88.35YamahaF6 9

3 81 Adam GREEN 1:01.54 9 87.75Yamaha F6 11

4 911 Kaine SHERIFF 1:01.91 10 87.22Honda CBRF6 11

5 2 Matthew ROSTRON 1:02.17 7 86.86Kawasaki 600F6 8

6 48 Adam MATHER 1:02.88 11 85.88Triumph 675F6 11

7 620 Stephen ENGLAND 1:03.66 9 84.83Kawasaki ZX 636F6 11

8 73 Lee WHITEHOUSE 1:03.87 6 84.55Yamaha R6F6 11

9 49 William BURCHELL 1:04.05 11 84.31Yamaha 600F6 11

10 61 Patrick LORD 1:04.10 5 84.24KawasakiF6 9

11 55 Jack WORTH 1:04.81 6 83.32Triumph 675F6 8

12 35 Scott WHITEHOUSE 1:05.15 9 82.89Triumph Daytona 675RF6 11

13 41 Daniel NURRISH 1:06.93 9 80.68Yamaha R6F6 9

14 267 Lloyd WILKINSON 1:09.66 5 77.52YamahaF6 8

15 173 Joe WALTON 1:12.16 1 74.83Yamaha R6F6 2

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 10:32  21 May 2023Start Time : 10:15



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE-ELECTRONIC 600 CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 911 Kaine SHERIFF 1:01.91 10 87.22Honda CBR 600PE 11

2 87 Steve PRICE 1:04.63 4 83.55Honda CBR 600PE 9

3 82 Nick CLARE 1:05.07 5 82.99Honda CBR600 F4PE 11

4 24 Rich CHIVERS-JARVIS 1:06.45 8 81.26Honda CBR600FPE 8

5 44 Glenn ATKINSON 1:08.50 9 78.83Yamaha R6PE 9

6 142 Robin NEWBOLD 1:09.05 3 78.20Honda CBR600FPE 4

7 11 Joe LORD 1:10.48 6 76.62Yamaha R6PE 10

8 31 Dave BROOKS 1:12.71 10 74.27KawasakiPE 10

9 7 David GRAHAM 1:20.43 7 67.14Yamaha R6PE 9

Adam Sheriff - No working transponder 

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Ken Cooper
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